
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - HEAT #1

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 8 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 24, 2007

Lites East Supercross

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

50 B. Laninovich  615.1451

609 M. Boni  415.1692

105 D. Lange  415.1823

52 T. Hahn  315.2254

800 M. Alessi  215.2955

114 J. Brayton  415.3106

33 M. Goerke  415.5527

340 R. Marshall  215.6138

146 G. Schnell  415.6339

42 S. Collier  515.65610

416 T. Maier  515.74511

75 B. Tickle  315.85512

745 K. Rookstool  615.86713

514 E. Nye  515.92814

515 R. Kurosky  516.00615

726 T. Monks  616.06916

312 D. Ecklund  416.11217

952 Y. Fukudome  516.16618

335 K. Tobin  516.37119

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 M. Goerke  411.5821

105 D. Lange  311.5962

52 T. Hahn  411.6413

50 B. Laninovich  611.8204

42 S. Collier  311.8725

800 M. Alessi  411.8806

416 T. Maier  511.9317

745 K. Rookstool  312.0178

340 R. Marshall  612.0239

75 B. Tickle  312.03310

114 J. Brayton  412.10011

515 R. Kurosky  412.22512

609 M. Boni  512.30913

146 G. Schnell  512.35814

312 D. Ecklund  412.37115

335 K. Tobin  512.50216

726 T. Monks  312.66017

952 Y. Fukudome  412.66918

514 E. Nye  212.77519

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

105 D. Lange  420.1641

50 B. Laninovich  320.3752

52 T. Hahn  220.4713

800 M. Alessi  220.5124

75 B. Tickle  220.6865

33 M. Goerke  520.7276

114 J. Brayton  320.7897

42 S. Collier  220.9158

745 K. Rookstool  221.0659

609 M. Boni  321.19910

340 R. Marshall  621.24711

146 G. Schnell  521.48112

335 K. Tobin  321.48613

416 T. Maier  221.49614

312 D. Ecklund  321.59915

726 T. Monks  121.74616

515 R. Kurosky  221.84817

514 E. Nye  221.87518

952 Y. Fukudome  321.95719
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